 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Texas Instruments - DAC8728-DAC - Evaluation Board
Product Overview:
The DAC8728EVM is a full-featured evaluation board that
features the DAC8728 device. The DAC8728 is a
low-power, octal, ±15V output, parallel input, 16-bit
digital-to-analog converter (DAC). This evaluation module
(EVM) allows evaluation of all aspects of the DAC8728 and

 Parallel interface compatible with the 5-6k Interface Card for use with a wide variety of DSP starter kits.
 Hardware or software control of control logic.
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
DAC8728EVM Texas Instruments 1813329 72R5216
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Support Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
DAC8728SRTQT
Texas
Instruments
D/A Converter IC DAC8728 1783854 53R2228
DAC8728SPAG
Texas
Instruments
D/A Converter IC DAC8728 1783852 53R2227
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
DAC8734EVM
Texas
Instruments
D/A Converter demo
board
DAC8734 1788857 55R2899
DAC8811EVM-PDK
Texas
Instruments
D/A Converter demo
board
DAC8811 1788858 55R2900
DAC8832EVM-PDK
Texas
Instruments
D/A Converter demo
board
DAC8832 1788859 55R2901
DAC8881EVM-PDK
Texas
Instruments
D/A Converter demo
board
DAC8881 1788860 55R2902
DAC9881EVM-PDK
Texas
Instruments
D/A Converter demo